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CENTENARY 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION-(APRIL-2023) 

Date-Sheet for B.Sc. General Part- III APRIL-2023 Under Centenary Chance 
Special Examination 

 

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT :  2:00 PM TO 05:00 PM  

   MODE OF EXAMINATION  :  PHYSICAL MODE 

(ADMISSION OF 2004 & Before) 

➢ This date-sheet is meant for all Ex-students of Regular Colleges who have been 
given Centenary Chance Special Examination to appear. 

 

 SUBJECT PART PAPER DESCRIPTION 

 

10 April, Monday  

Physics I I Mechanics 

 

11th April, Tuesday  

Chemistry III VII Inorganic Chemistry (2 Hours) 

 

12th April, Wednesday  

Mathematics III V Real Analysis 

 

13th April, Thursday  

Matho-Physics II III Waves and Oscillations 

 

14th April, Friday  

Matho-Physics II IV Mathematics-II 
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15th April, Saturday  

Mathematics I II Calculus 

 

16th April, Sunday  

Mathematics III VI (i) Mechanics 

 III VI (ii) Statistics 

 

17th April, Monday  

Mathematics I I Algebra 

 

18th April, Tuesday  

Mathematics II III Geometry 

 

19th April, Wednesday  

Mathematics II VI Mathematics-III 

 

20th April, Thursday  

Mathematics II IV Vector Calculus & Differential Equations 

 

21st April, Friday  

Chemistry I I Inorganic Chemistry ( 2 Hours) 
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24th April, Monday   

Physics I II Thermal Physics 

 

25th April, Tuesday  

Chemistry I II Organic Chemistry (2 Hours) 

 

26th April, Wednesday  

Chemistry II VI Physical Chemistry (2 Hours) 

 

27th April, Thursday  

Chemistry III VIII Organic Chemistry 2 (Hours) 

 

28th April, Friday  

Chemistry III IX Physical Chemistry (2 Hours) 

  

• All information related with datesheet like Modification, Updation etc. shall only be notified 
on official website of University of Delhi i.e. www.du.ac.in. 

 

• Information given only on the University website i.e. www.du.ac.in shall be considered 
official.  

 

O.S.D. (Examinations)                           Dean (Examinations) 

Delhi, the 31st March, 2023  
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